75 30 25 23 0 100 53 6.00 4.00 24.00 D PASS

F05 PHARMACEUTICAL

BIOTECHNOLOGY

75 26 25 24 0 100 50 6.00 4.00 24.00 D PASS

F06 QUALITY ASSURANCE 75 34 25 22 0 100 56 6.00 4.00 24.00 D PASS

Total:30 Total:

204

Maximum Marks: 750 Grand Total (in figures): 462

Grand Total (in words): Four Hundred and Sixty Two

SGPA: 6.80 Grade:   C Result: PASS

College Code & Name: P201--B V V SANGHAS HANAGAL SHRI KUMARESHWAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ,BAGALKOT.-BAGALKOT

Minimum To Pass: 35%-THEORY, 50%-THEORY+INTERNALASSESSMENT, 50%-PRACTICAL+PRACTICALIA, (O-OUTSTANDING)- RANGE- 90-100 POINT-10, (A-